
Panasonic Products Compatibility Information for Mac OS X 10.7

The compatibility information of Panasonic Products for Mac OS X 10.7 is shown as follows,

Postscript Printer Driver and Security Utility for Mac OS X 10.7
Language: English Only
Postscript Pinter Driver : Provide PPD file (w/o installer)
Security Utility : Provide execute program (w/o installer)

OK : Supported
N/P : Not planned

Model Name

DP-C406/C306/C266

DP-C405/C305/C265

DP-C354/C264/C323/C263/C213

DP-C322/C262

DP-8060/8045/8035

DP-6030/4530/3530

DP-6020/4520/3520

DP-6010/4510/3510

DP-8020/8016

DP-1820/1520

DP-8032/8025

DP-3030/2330

DP-3010/2310

UF-9000

DP-190/180
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