Panasonic Products Compatibility Information for Mac OS X 10.7

The compatibility information of Panasonic Products for Mac OS X 10.7 is shown as follows,

Postscript Printer Driver and Security Utility for Mac OS X 10.7

Language: English Only Postscript Pinter Driver : Provide PPD file (w/o installer) Security Utility : Provide execute program (w/o installer)

OK : Supported

N/P : Not planned

Model Name	Postscript Printer Driver & Security Utility
DP-C406/C306/C266	ОК
DP-C405/C305/C265	ОК
DP-C354/C264/C323/C263/C213	ОК
DP-C322/C262	N/P
DP-8060/8045/8035	ОК
DP-6030/4530/3530	N/P
DP-6020/4520/3520	N/P
DP-6010/4510/3510	N/P
DP-8020/8016	ОК
DP-1820/1520	N/P
DP-8032/8025	ОК
DP-3030/2330	N/P
DP-3010/2310	N/P
UF-9000	ОК
DP-190/180	N/P

As of November 15. 2011